8" CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO

Finalizados (181)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1

N OB WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

82
96
125
93
81
43
117
55
124
147
108
36
87
154
116
136
73
88
37
131
190
153
176
122
187
158
109
46
62
89
78
163
105
84
38
24
178
77
26
113
123
170
92
35
25
85
118

165
102
175
185
18
53
119
17
80
86
188

Javier ROSADO SANZ

Alfonso GARIJO TAMAYO

Juan Antonio MUNOZ MOYA
Andres SOLIS VILAR

Jose Maria ROSADO CALVENTE
Jorge GONZALEZ TARRIZA

Juan Antonio LACON EXPOSITO
Felix CAMPOS

Manuel Tomas MARTINEZ ALBACETE
Daniel ANDRES BLANCO

Jose CARVAJAL SALGUERO
Roberto ESTEVE ALFONSO

Luis MUNOZ GOMEZ

Miguel Angel BENITO MARTINEZ
Luis JUBERIAS RODRIGUEZ
Jorge ALONSO MARTIN

Juan Antonio SIERRA LOPEZ- OCHOA
Juan Carlos SANCHEZ GARCIA
Luis LOPEZ PRADO

Julian SENEN BOAN

Rodrigo GARCIA MORATILLA
Javier DE MIGUEL PERUCHA
Angel BALLESTEROS BRAVO
Rafael CRUZ NIETO

Miguel Angel PEZUELA

David PORTILLO CORTIJO

Luis NARRO FERNANDEZ

Jose Aquilino JIMENEZ GOMEZ
Francisco TRALLERO JIMENEZ
Francisco Javier BUSTO RICO
Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO
Marcos RODRIGUEZ RABOS
Gonzalo SANTOS TOBOSO
Alberto FERNANDEZ BERNARDINO
Javier IGLESIAS BUIZA

Oscar MARTIN CULEBRAS

Jose BODEGA MORALES

Nuria DE PEDRO SANCHEZ
Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS
Julio LOPEZ LOPEZ

Luis Alberto SANZ CARRASCO
Eugenio MENDOZA TERUEL

M. Concepcion DOMINGUEZ SILVA
Guillermo RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO
Juan Jesus DUENAS GIL

Paco JAEN GUISADO

Javier GUTIERREZ BELLOT

David ALONSO MATILLA

Jose Javier PINA VAQUERIZO
Jorge HIGUERO RODRIGUEZ
Rodrigo ROBLES FERRERAS

Abel CEBIRAN

Javier ANDRES GALLEGO

Juan Ramon INIGO

Miguel Angel LARIO LOPEZ

Isabel DE LA HERA ANTON

Kevin TEJERA GARCIA

Alberto DONOSO LEIVA

Angel DIAZ LECETA

13 Mayo 2018

10KM - Orden De Llegada

Pto Pto
ABS CAT cATTIEMPO '/km

1 SNM 1  0:33:36 322"
2 SNM 2 0:34:53 329"
3 VAM 1 0:35:01 3'30"
4 VAM 2 0:35:51 3'35"
5 VBM 1 0:36:37 3'40"
6 SNM 3 0:36:42 3'40"
7 VBM 2 0:36:52 3'41"
8 SNM 4 0:37:05 3'43"
9 VAM 3 0:37:10 3'43"
10 VAM 4 0:37:21 344"
11 VBM 3 0:37:30 345"
12 VAM 5 0:38:09 3'49"
13 VBM 4 0:38:15 3'50"
14 VBM 5 0:38:25 3'51"
15 SNM 5 0:38:29 3'51"
16 VAM 6 0:39:01 3'54"
17 VBM 6 0:39:01 3'54"
18 VCM 1 0:39:02 3'54"
19 VBM 7 0:39:10 3'55"
20 VBM 8 0:39:18 3'56"
21 SNM 6 0:39:28 3'57"
22 SNM 7 0:39:32 3'57"
23 VAM 7 0:39:54 3'59"
24 VAM 8 0:40:02 4'00"
25 SNM 8 0:40:05 4'01"
26 SNM 9 0:40:06 4'01"
27 VBM 9 0:40:16 4'02"
28 VAM 9  0:40:22 4'02"
29 VAM 10 0:40:59 4'06"
30 VAM 11 0:41:24 408"
31 VCM 2 0:41:31 409"
32 VAM 12 0:41:42 410"
33 SNM 10 0:41:44 410"
34 VAM 13  0:41:46 411"
35 VAM 14  0:41:50 411"
36 VAM 15 0:41:56 4'12"
37 SNM 11 0:42:02 412"
1 VAF 1 0:42:06 413"
38 VCM 3 0:42:10 413"
39 VCM 4 0:42:23 414"
40 VBM 10 0:42:43 4'16"
41 VAM 16  0:42:48 417"
2 VAF 2 0:42:55 4'18"
42 SNM 12 0:43:00 4'18"
43 VBM 11  0:43:07 4'19"
44 VAM 17  0:43:08 4'19"
45 VBM 12  0:43:20 4'20"
46 VAM 18 0:43:30 421"
47 VBM 13  0:43:44 422"
48 VAM 19  0:43:59 4'24"
49 VAM 20 0:44:14 4'25"
50 VAM 21 0:44:26 427"
51 SNM 13 0:44:28 427"
52 SNM 14  0:44:31 427"
53 VAM 22 0:44:34 427"
3 VAF 3 0:44:46 429"
54 SNM 15 0:45:01 4'30"
55 VAM 23 0:45:04 4'30"
56 SNM 16 0:45:12 4'31"

Phg. 1 ded

KM 5
0:16:12
0:16:43
0:16:58
0:16:59
0:17:49
0:17:50
0:17:46
0:18:26
0:17:58
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:18:52
0:18:25
0:18:21
0:18:49
0:18:57
0:18:53
0:19:46
0:19:02
0:18:56
0:18:58
0:19:01
0:18:59
0:19:24
0:19:40
0:19:31
0:19:11
0:19:50
0:19:58
0:20:07
0:19:47
0:20:07
0:19:44
0:20:11
0:20:07
0:20:09
0:21:12
0:20:19
0:20:08
0:20:34
0:20:55
0:20:38
0:20:46
0:20:36
0:20:47
0:20:55
0:20:51
0:20:47
0:21:13
0:20:58
0:21:13
0:21:14
0:21:51
0:21:49
0:21:38
0:21:17
0:21:42
0:21:25
0:22:07

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
TRIATLON VILLALBILLA
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CAUG

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CLUB TRIATLON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
SSREYES-CLINICAMENORCA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VALDARACHAS NIGHT CLUB
CLUB TRIATLON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
TRIATLON GUADALAJARA

C.T. GUADALAJARA

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
INDIVIDUAL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
INDIVIDUAL

OMM CORREDORES

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO
CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA

CA VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
C.A. LA ESPERANZA
VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO
RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB RUNNING UAH

CABALLAS RUNNERS CEUTA
RUNNERS CABANILLAS

CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

RUNNERS CABANILLAS

C.A. LA ESPERANZA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

PERSONAL RUNNING TRIATLON
CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara

Siguenza

Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Marchamalo

Torrejon De Ardoz
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
San Sebastian De Los
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara

Alovera

Gudalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
La Esperanza
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Guadalajara
Anchuelo

Guadalajara

San Fernando De Hena
Guadalajara
Villanueva De La Tor
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Guadalajara

San Fernando De Hena
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Trijueque

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Fontanar

Azuqueca De Henares
Madrid

Marchamalo
Barakaldo

Torrejon De Ardoz
Villalbilla

Guadalajara



8" CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO

Finalizados (181)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118

48
189
183
161
145

91

44
166

61
120

28

39
132
167
179

23
128
160
157

47

45

16
182

94

65
149

57
164
162

72
127

79
112
156
174
155

140
111
181

19
103
126
177
133
134
129

70
110
137

66
186
130
150

76

74

75
100
139

Juan Mariano ALONSO MARTIN
Jose Angel PEREZ RODRIGO
Victor TEJEIRO SANDOMINGO
Ramon IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO
Diana IZQUIERDO CASTILLEJO
Javier PORTILLO CORTIJO

lvan MORIENTES GONZALEZ
Carlos Javier RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
Jesus DE ANDRES

Luis GOMEZ GONZALEZ

Ruben MOLINA CORONADO
Fernando MARTINEZ VILLARMIN
Pablo RUIZ HERNANDO

Jose Javier RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

Francisco AMADO RODRIGUEZ
Francisco LUNA MARTIN
Alejandro RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
Carmelo DEL AMO ESPINOLA
Juan Miguel PEREZ CARDENAS
Antonio RODRIGO FUNES
Marcos ALONSO MARTIN

David VAZQUEZ LEON

Jose Luis MARTINEZ CATALAN
Sofia PINERO MADRONA
Alfredo Hilario ORTEGA MOREJON
Roberto GOMEZ LOPEZ

Jesus SANZ SANZ

Antonio SIERRA IGNACIO
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN
Elena LOZANO CLEMENTE
Carmen MELIAN

Erik GONZALEZ PECO

Ramon DEL RIO VALENTIN

lvan CUEVAS BLANCO

Ana BODEGA MORALES

Carlos PEREZ GUERRERO
Alvaro FERNANDEZ COGEDOR
Carmen MONCHO BRUNENGO
Jesus LARENA BAILON

Jose Agustin MARTINEZ GARCIA
Amador LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
Carlos ESCUDERO SORIA

Alfonso Jose HERNANDEZ NOGUERAS

Carlos CARPINTERO DE ANDRES
Jesus LOPEZ CISNEROS

Benito ALBACETE ALONSO
Gonzalo CARPINTERO LAGUNA
Vicente NIETO VALADES

Alberto NADADOR BARRIOPEDRO
Alfonso ROLLAN LORENZO

Jose Antonio NAHARROS CARRETERO

Israel CORREIA

Pepe JAEN MORENO

Cesar DEL SAZ MASCARAY
Joaquin MORATO RECIO
Luis BLANCO CALVO
Tomas COBOS CALVO
Arsenio JODRA SANCHEZ
Raul GASCO IBANEZ

13 Mayo 2018

10KM - Orden De Llegada

Pto

ABs CAT

57
58
59
60
4
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
5
79
80
81
82
83
6

7
84
85
86
8
87
88
9
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAF
SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VAM
VCM
VAM
SNM
VCM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VCM
VBF
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAF
VBF
SNM
VCM
SNM
VAF
VAM
VAM
VAF
VCM
VBM
VCM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VCM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM

Pto
CATTIEMPO ' /km

14
15
24
25

4
17
26
16
17
27
18
28

5
29
19

6
20
30
31
32
18
33

7

1
19
20
34
35
36

5

2
21

8
22

6
37
38

7

9
21
10
39
22
40
23
24
25
41
23
26
27
28
11
29
30
31
32
33
42

0:45:20
0:45:23
0:45:24
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:45:32
0:45:33
0:45:46
0:45:51
0:46:15
0:46:18
0:46:19
0:46:19
0:46:21
0:46:23
0:46:24
0:46:25
0:46:29
0:46:35
0:46:42
0:46:53
0:47:03
0:47:08
0:47:15
0:47:19
0:47:21
0:47:32
0:47:33
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:38
0:48:01
0:48:20
0:48:29
0:48:34
0:48:35
0:48:42
0:48:42
0:48:54
0:48:57
0:48:57
0:49:01
0:49:20
0:49:25
0:49:25
0:49:39
0:49:59
0:50:07
0:50:24
0:50:26
0:50:28
0:50:45
0:51:06
0:51:26
0:51:26
0:51:26
0:51:41
0:51:50

4'32"
4'32"
4'32"
4'33"
4'33"
4'33"
4'33"
4'33"
4'35"
4'35"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'38"
4'39"
4'39"
4'40"
4'41"
4'42"
4'43"
4'43"
4'44"
4'44"
4'45"
4'45"
4'46"
4'46"
4'46"
4'48"
4'50"
4'51"
4'51"
4'52"
4'52"
4'52"
4'53"
4'54"
4'54"
4'54"
4'56"
4'56"
4'56"
4'58"
5'00"
501"
5'02"
5'03"
5'03"
5'05"
5'07"
5'09"
5'09"
5'09"
510"
511"

Phg. 2 de 4

KM 5
0:21:18
0:22:46
0:22:46
0:22:07
0:22:07
0:22:07
0:22:05
0:22:16
0:22:08
0:21:56
0:22:49
0:22:18
0:22:08
0:22:17
0:22:01
0:22:45
0:22:07
0:22:38
0:22:38
0:21:50
0:22:12
0:22:30
0:22:17
0:22:52
0:22:39
0:22:38
0:22:53
0:22:43
0:23:13
0:22:58
0:22:43
0:22:06
0:23:11
0:22:55
0:23:11
0:23:01
0:23:29
0:23:40
0:23:12
0:23:12
0:24:39
0:23:13
0:24:02
0:23:47
0:23:55
0:23:55
0:23:44
0:25:00
0:23:48
0:24:39
0:24:58
0:24:46
0:24:36
0:25:03
0:24:50
0:24:51
0:24:51
0:24:33
0:24:47

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

KETIATAS POPULARES
KENIATAS POPULARES

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO DE HE
RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE

CC HUETE QUESOS OPTA
RUNNERS CABANILLAS

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDIVIDUAL

AKILES

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

UNIDAD CASTELLANA

C.A LA. ESPERANZA

INDIVIDUAL

CEND3JAS

TODOVERTICAL V+

RUNNERS CABANILLAS

C.A. SAN FERNANDO
FELPUDILLO RUNNER

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS CABANILLAS
FORREST TANGO

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ARANZUEQUE

ARANZUEQUE

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
RUNNERS CABANILLAS

OMM CORREDORES

CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA

C.D. JORGE MANRIQUE

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

CA VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
CLUB NAUTICO CASTILLA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO LA ESPERANZA
INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD

Alcala De Henares
Siguenza

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
San Fernando De Hena
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Villalba Del Rey
Cabanillas Del Campo
Siglenza

Alcala De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Madrid

Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo
Camarma De Esteruela
Alovera

Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Manzanares El Real
Caba

Cabanillas Del Campo
San Fernando De Hena
Azuqueca De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Villanueva De La Tor
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Marchamalo

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Algete

Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Gu

Gu

Alcala De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Madrid

Villanueva De La Tor
Esperanza

Villanueva De La Tor
Guadaljara

Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo



8" CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO

Finalizados (181)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

56
101
59
22
54
51
29
30
152
58
27
148
146
50
63
64
95
71
142
34
33
180
15
106
173
114
104
107
32
184

151

83
69
40
90
60
115
20
21
42
41
11
168
141
138
169
171

14
97
67
172
68
99
121
98

David Gregorio CABALLERO HITA
Santiago MARENTES UCEDA
David LOPEZ DUBERNET

Alicia Aguirre AGUIRRE

Monika PERDONES CABELLO
Joaquin FERNANDEZ-PANIAGUA S
Manuel MORALES VARELA
Ruben MARCOS VERDUGO

Jose Luis LOPEZ VIANA

Cesar DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Angel NAVA ACOSTA

Angel HUERTA MARTIN

Carlos MIGUEL MATA

Emilio RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
Miguel BLANCO DIAZ

Monica BUSTILLO SALCINES
Pedro Pablo ALMENDROS ALVAREZ
Carlos URREA DEL AMO

lvan CABALLERO GUERRA
Paloma GARCIA SANCHEZ
Esteban LOPEZ VIVAR

Jose Carlos LOPEZ GALLARDO
Alicia GUTIERREZ OCANA

Mike BEKE

Marco FERNANDEZ-MORENO VAR
Salvador GALLARDO ZAMORA
Fco Javier VILLALBA CUBILLO
Juan Antonio BRAVO MARTINEZ
Jose Carlos MARTIN MARCOS
Patricia LOPEZ ESCUDERO

Berta BAYO HERRANZ

Fernando MONIS DE LA TORRE
Conchi MONGE GOMEZ

Victor DEL VALLE AROSTEGUI
Jose Manuel SANCHEZ GUEDAN
Federico SANCHEZ YELAMOS
Francisco Javier BARRIOS DIAZ
Isidro PARADA LOPEZ

Begofia GOMEZ DE LA CUEVA
Jose Carlos CERRADA DEL OLMO
Elena TORIBIO MARTINEZ

Jose Antonio TORIBIO IBARRA
Alfredo MERINO PENA

Merche GRANDE COBOS

Alicia CALVO RUIZ

Beatriz SABE GOMEZ

Cristina MARTIN VELAZQUEZ
Arantxa DIAZ MONTON

Cesar SAIZ CALVO

Maria VELASCO ANDRES

Sara MATO LOMINCHAR

Quique SANZ BARDERA

Felix CHICO DOMINGUEZ

Victor Manuel GUERRERO MADRIGAL
Mila NUNEZ VAZQUEZ

Cristina ZORITA BRONCHALO
Enrique GIL LOPEZ

Raul MATO LOMINCHAR

13 Mayo 2018
10KM - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

:éos CAT g;?rTIEMPO ' lkm KM 5 CLUB LOCALIDAD
110 VAM 43 0:51:56 5'12" 0:24:40 INDIVIDUAL Guadalix De La Sierr
111 VBM 34 0:52:03 5'12" 0:25:31 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
112 SNM 24 0:52:13 513" 0:25:25 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
10 VBF 3 0:52:19 514" 0:25:16 FORREST TANGO Algete
11 VBF 4 0:52:23 5'14" 0:25:16 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO San Fernando De Hena
113 VBM 35 0:52:27 5'15" 0:24:46 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
114 VAM 44 0:52:29 515" 0:25:45 TROTONES CLUB Guadalajara
115 VAM 45 0:52:32 515" 0:25:44 TROTONES CLUB Cabanillas Del Campo
116 VBM 36 0:52:39 516" 0:24:47 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo
117 VAM 46 0:52:40 5'16" 0:24:50 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo

12 VAF 8 0:52:41 516" 0:25:32 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB  Madrid
118 VCM 12 0:53:02 518" 0:26:11 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO San Fernando De Hena
119 VCM 13  0:53:02 5'18" 0:25:28 CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGAMTB  Brihuega

120 VBM 37 0:53:11 5'19" 0:24:52 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
121 VAM 47 0:53:36 5'22" 0:26:08 INDIVIDUAL Alovera

122 VAM 48 0:53:36 522" 0:26:09 INDIVIDUAL Alovera

13 VAF 9 0:53:44 522" 0:26:31 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

123 VBM 38 0:53:52 523" 0:25:39 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

124 VAM 49 0:53:52 523" 0:26:05 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
125 SNM 25 0:53:57 524" 0:25:55 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
14 VAF 10 0:53:57 524" 0:25:55 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
126 VBM 39 0:54:19 526" 0:25:10 INDIVIDUAL San Fernando De Hena
127 VAM 50 0:54:21 5'26" 0:25:31 C.A. CASTILLO DE LA MOTA Petrer

15 VAF 11 0:54:38 5'28" 0:27:15 CLUB ATLETISMO LAESPERANZA  Guadalajara

128 VAM 51 0:54:43 5'28" 0:27:00 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

129 VAM 52 0:55:06 5'31" 0:27:10 INDIVIDUAL Ciudad Valdeluz

130 VBM 40 0:55:13 5'31" 0:26:29 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO San Fernando De Hena
131 SNM 26  0:55:17 5'32" 0:26:09 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

132 VBM 41 0:55:23 5'32" 0:26:19 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

133 VAM 53 0:55:32 5'33" 0:26:20 INDEPENDIENTE Cabanillas

16 SNF 1 0:55:42 5'34" 0:26:49 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
17 VBF 5 0:55:44 5'34" 0:26:44 YUSS TEAM Guadalajara

134 VBM 42 0:55:50 5'35" 0:27:16 CICLO-ROOM EL CASAR El Casar

18 VCF 1 0:55:52 5'35" 0:27:07 YUSS TEAM Marchamalo

135 VCM 14 0:55:53 5'35" 0:27:07 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo

136 VCM 15 0:55:54 5'35" 0:27:17 FORREST TANGO Algete

137 VBM 43 0:56:22 5'38" 0:27:19 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo

138 VBM 44 0:56:22 5'38" 0:27:19 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo

139 VBM 45 0:56:22 5'38" 0:27:19 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
19 SNF 2  0:56:43 5'40" 0:28:08 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo

140 SNM 27 0:56:43 5'40" 0:28:06 INDIVIDUAL Marchamalo

20 SNF 3 0:56:54 5'41" 0:26:20 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
141 VCM 16 0:56:54 5'41" 0:26:20 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
142 VBM 46 0:57:32 545" 0:27:31 INDIVIDUAL Valdeaveruelo

21 VAF 12 0:57:35 546" 0:27:22 INDIVIDUAL 8

22 VAF 13 0:57:36 5'46" 0:27:22 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
23 VBF 6 0:57:44 5'46" 0:28:05 VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER Villanueva De La Tor
24 VAF 14 0:58:19 5'50" 0:28:31 INDIVIDUAL El Casar

25 VAF 15 0:58:19 5'50" 0:28:31 INDIVIDUAL El Casar

143 SNM 28 0:58:20 5'50" 0:27:44 TRI CARACOLES AZUQUECA Azuqueca De Henares
26 SNF 4 0:58:20 5'50" 0:27:44 TRI CARACOLES AZUQUECA Azuqueca De Henares
27 SNF 5 0:58:38 5'52" 0:29:01 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
144 SNM 29 0:58:39 5'62" 0:29:01 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon Del Rey

145 VCM 17 0:59:22 5'56" 0:28:52 INDIVIDUAL Madrid

146 VAM 54 1:00:19 6'02" 0:29:07 CLUB DE ATLETISMO VILLANUEVA D Azuqueca De Henares
28 VCF 2 1:00:41 6'04" 0:28:57 LAS TABLAS Madrid

29 VAF 16 1:00:45 6'05" 0:28:39 CLUB ATLETISMO LAESPERANZA  Guadalajara

147 VBM 47 1:01:15 6'08" 0:29:38 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

148 SNM 30 1:01:23 6'08" 0:29:00 INDIVIDUAL Torrejon Del Rey
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8" CARRERA POPULAR CABANILLAS DEL CAMPO

Finalizados (181)

Pto DOR NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
178 12 Oscar VELASCO NIETO

179 3 Juan Ignacio LOPEZ LUBIAN
180 144 Cristina CABEZA RODRIGUEZ
181 143 Abraham GARCIA PRIETO

13 Mayo 2018
10KM - Orden De Llegada

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

:éos CAT g;?rTIEMPO ' lkm KM 5 CLUB LOCALIDAD

149 VBM 48 1:01:27 6'09" 0:28:59 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara

150 VCM 18 1:02:10 6'13" 0:31:02 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
30 VAF 17 1:02:37 6'16" 0:29:24 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
151 VAM 55 1:02:38 6'16" 0:29:24 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
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